
  41 CROSS POPULAR
“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

14 de agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

1 2,44 44 ADRIÁN SORIANO RAMOS M PREBENJAMÍN

2 2,56 84 JULEN GARCÍA SEGADE M PREBENJAMÍN

3 3,15 16 NICOLÁS CABRERIZO PÉREZ M PREBENJAMÍN

4 3,25 40 JUDIT PÉREZ GOMEZ F PREBENJAMÍN

5 3,27 19 MARTÍN OCHOA ALÚTIZ M PREBENJAMÍN

6 3,38 158 RODRIGO UTRILLA LAFUENTE M PREBENJAMÍN

7 3,39 144 URKO VALLEJO MARTÍNEZ M PREBENJAMÍN

8 3,40 93 MARTÍN LAZARE CORTÉS M PREBENJAMÍN

9 3,42 107 EDGAR MAYO SANZ M PREBENJAMÍN

10 3,48 261 MARTIN MANZANARES SANCHEZ M PREBENJAMÍN

11 3,51 142 ABRIL HUERTA BERMEJO F PREBENJAMÍN

12 4,07 5 VEGA ALONSO SANCHEZ F PREBENJAMÍN

13 4,21 153 JAVIER ESCRIBANO ROMERO M PREBENJAMÍN

14 4,29 86 RODRIGO MARTIN MANRIQUE M PREBENJAMÍN

15 6,20 260 ELENA MAYKALOLA PANOVA F PREBENJAMÍN

16 6,22 103 RAÚL TORRE MORA M PREBENJAMÍN

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 3,25 40 JUDIT PÉREZ GOMEZ

2 3,51 142 ABRIL HUERTA BERMEJO

3 4,07 5 VEGA ALONSO SANCHEZ

4 6,20 260 ELENA MAYKALOLA PANOVA

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 2,44 44 ADRIÁN SORIANO RAMOS

2 2,56 84 JULEN GARCÍA SEGADE

3 3,15 16 NICOLÁS CABRERIZO PÉREZ

4 3,27 19 MARTÍN OCHOA ALÚTIZ

5 3,38 158 RODRIGO UTRILLA LAFUENTE

6 3,39 144 URKO VALLEJO MARTÍNEZ

7 3,40 93 MARTÍN LAZARE CORTÉS

8 3,42 107 EDGAR MAYO SANZ

9 3,48 261 MARTIN MANZANARES SANCHEZ

10 4,21 153 JAVIER ESCRIBANO ROMERO

11 4,29 86 RODRIGO MARTIN MANRIQUE

12 6,22 103 RAÚL TORRE MORA

GENERAL   800 MTS

PREBENJAMIN FEMENINO

PREBENJAMIN MASCULINO



  41 CROSS POPULAR
“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

14 de agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 5,59 6 JULIA BELTRÁN GIL

2 6,55 95 MARTINA SORIA LLORENTE

3 7,18 100 IRATI BARRENECHEA CASTRO

4 8,54 128 BERTA NAVAS GARCIA

5 10,31 172 AMANDA CAZORRO CROVETTO

6 10,52 186 PAULA DÍAZ BLANCO

7 13,22 30 ISABELLA TEJERA ROMERO

8 14,46 21 MARÍA BONILLA GARCÍA

1 5,58 121 TRISTÁN ARROYO PÉREZ

2 6,39 25 HUGO DEL RÍO DE MIGUEL

3 6,39 52 GONZALO ALDAMA DÍEZ

4 7,01 3 LUCAS ZAAVEDRA GUIJARRO

5 7,10 166 IBAI PLASENCIA RUBIO

6 7,33 62 PABLO NÚÑEZ CUÑADO

7 7,39 73 ENEKO VIUDEZ DIAZ

8 7,54 170 JAVIER ROMERO CERVERO

9 9,39 132 ALEJANDRO DÍEZ JIMÉNEZ

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS
1 5,46 123 ANGELA VICENTE VAQUERIZAS

BENJAMIN     FEMENINO

BENJAMIN MASCULINO

ALEVIN    FEMENINO

1 5,46 123 ANGELA VICENTE VAQUERIZAS
2 6,24 271 CANDELA GARCES PEREZ
3 6,58 83 LAIA GARCIA SEGADE
4 7,09 2 LEIRE ZAAVEDRA GUIJARRO
5 7,49 141 OIHANA REY MORÓN
6 8,07 181 CLAUDIA PAGOLA DE MIGUEL
7 8,22 68 NAIA PALACIOS MUÑOZ
8 8,53 81 CLAUDIA TORRES JIMENEZ
9 8,57 42 PAULA DA SILVA SANCHEZ

10 9,01 29 PAULA CARBAJAL LÓPEZ
11 9,15 152 LUCIA ESCRIBANO ROMERO
12 10,41 32 MARIA LÓPEZ  IZARRA

1 5,54 131 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ SESEÑA

2 6,10 120 ELÍAS ARROYO PÉREZ

3 5,15 180 MARKEL PAGOLA DE MIGUEL

4 6,29 60 ALEIX MIRAGAYA JEREZ

5 6,37 105 ENEKO MAYO SANZ

6 7,17 58 IAN SANZ FELIPE

7 8,03 51 JAVIER ALDAMA DÍEZ

8 8,27 127 GERMAN NAVAS GARCIA

9 8,31 110 LUCAS PEREA ARRANZ

10 8,32 14 HUGO RODRÍGUEZ ROMERO

ALEVIN MASCULINO



  41 CROSS POPULAR
“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

14 de agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 25,50 178 IRENE PAGOLA DE MIGUEL

2 26,04 155 VANESA MERINO DÍAZ

3 27,06 145 ALEJANDRA VALLEJO MARTÍNEZ

4 41,17 33 SANDRA DE PORRAS BAQUERIZO

5 41,23 156 IRENE MORAN DÍAZ

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 17,15 35 IKER IRANZO ARIZA

2 18,48 125 ALVARO VICENTE VAQUERIZAS

3 18,54 164 HUGO FERNÁNDEZ CARNICERO

4 18,56 59 MANEX DIEZ

5 20,12 61 MARC MIRAGAYA JEREZ

6 20,42 176 ANDER PAGOLA DE MIGUEL

7 21,15 75 GUZMÁN MARÍN TERESA

8 21,27 148 DANIEL RUIZ NAVAS

9 21,32 126 MARTIN NAVAS GARCIA

10 30,15 159 PABLO ANTÓN ARMENTEROS

CADETE    FEMENINO

CADETE MASCULINO



  41 CROSS POPULAR
“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

14 de agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 20,46 89 ELISABETH GIAQUINTA HERNANDO

2 23,08 163 PAULA FERNÁNDEZ CARNICERO

3 24,41 94 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE

4 25,21 140 AINIZE REY MORON

5 26,05 55 IRENE DIEZ CERVIGÓN

6 27,50 106 ADRIANA VERDE LÁZARO

7 30,12 38 SILVIA ROMERO VALLEJO

8 40,24 39 SARA PÉREZ GÓMEZ

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 18,18 332 NACHO HERNANDEZ ALTELARREA

2 22,11 79 GUILLERMO TORRES

3 22,26 182 RAFAEL PARDO HERNNDO

4 22,46 133 ARTURO BARTOSZEK NAVAS

5 22,54 47 GABRIEL LLORENTE LOPEZ

6 23,08 124 ALEJANDRO VICENTE VAQUERIZAS

7 23,56 23 JOËL ANDRÉS WANG

8 24,32 70 ALVARO GARCES PEREZ

9 24,54 66 JON KORTADI AGOTE

10 26,12 80 VICTOR TORRES JIMENEZ

11 26,25 167 UNAX CONDE RUBIO

12 27,48 109 ANGEL VERDE ZANFAÑO

INFANTIL   FEMENINO

INFANTIL MASCULINO



  41 CROSS POPULAR
“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

14 de agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 22,09 165 ALBA FERNÁNDEZ CARNICERO

2 41,16 34 BERTA HUERTA CORBACHO

3 4,17 36 NAIARA ZAAVEDRA GUIJARRO

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 44,52 119 ARTURO ARROYO PÉREZ

2 51,36 37 SERGIO ROMERO VALLEJO

JUVENIL  FEMENINO

JUVENIL  MASCULINO



  41 CROSS POPULAR
“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

14 de agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

1 5,46 123 ANGELA VICENTE VAQUERIZAS F ALEVÍN

2 5,54 131 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ SESEÑA M ALEVÍN

3 5,58 121 TRISTÁN ARROYO PÉREZ M BENJAMÍN

4 5,59 6 JULIA BELTRÁN GIL F BENJAMÍN

5 6,10 120 ELÍAS ARROYO PÉREZ M ALEVÍN

6 5,15 180 MARKEL PAGOLA DE MIGUEL M ALEVÍN

7 6,24 271 CANDELA GARCES PEREZ F ALEVÍN

8 6,29 60 ALEIX MIRAGAYA JEREZ M ALEVÍN

9 6,37 105 ENEKO MAYO SANZ M ALEVÍN

10 6,39 25 HUGO DEL RÍO DE MIGUEL M BENJAMÍN

11 6,39 52 GONZALO ALDAMA DÍEZ M BENJAMÍN

12 6,55 95 MARTINA SORIA LLORENTE F BENJAMÍN

13 6,58 83 LAIA GARCIA SEGADE F ALEVÍN

14 7,01 3 LUCAS ZAAVEDRA GUIJARRO M BENJAMÍN

15 7,09 2 LEIRE ZAAVEDRA GUIJARRO F ALEVÍN

16 7,10 166 IBAI PLASENCIA RUBIO M BENJAMÍN

17 7,17 58 IAN SANZ FELIPE M ALEVÍN

18 7,18 100 IRATI BARRENECHEA CASTRO F BENJAMÍN

19 7,33 62 PABLO NÚÑEZ CUÑADO M BENJAMÍN

20 7,39 73 ENEKO VIUDEZ DIAZ M BENJAMÍN

21 7,49 141 OIHANA REY MORÓN F ALEVÍN

22 7,54 170 JAVIER ROMERO CERVERO M BENJAMÍN

23 8,03 51 JAVIER ALDAMA DÍEZ M ALEVÍN

24 8,07 181 CLAUDIA PAGOLA DE MIGUEL F ALEVÍN

25 8,22 68 NAIA PALACIOS MUÑOZ F ALEVÍN

26 8,27 127 GERMAN NAVAS GARCIA M ALEVÍN

27 8,31 110 LUCAS PEREA ARRANZ M ALEVÍN

28 8,32 14 HUGO RODRÍGUEZ ROMERO M ALEVÍN

29 8,53 81 CLAUDIA TORRES JIMENEZ F ALEVÍN

30 8,54 128 BERTA NAVAS GARCIA F BENJAMÍN

31 8,57 42 PAULA DA SILVA SANCHEZ F ALEVÍN

32 9,01 29 PAULA CARBAJAL LÓPEZ F ALEVÍN

33 9,15 152 LUCIA ESCRIBANO ROMERO F ALEVÍN

34 9,39 132 ALEJANDRO DÍEZ JIMÉNEZ M BENJAMÍN

35 10,31 172 AMANDA CAZORRO CROVETTO F BENJAMÍN

36 10,41 32 MARIA LÓPEZ  IZARRA F ALEVÍN

37 10,52 186 PAULA DÍAZ BLANCO F BENJAMÍN

38 13,22 30 ISABELLA TEJERA ROMERO F BENJAMÍN

39 14,46 21 MARÍA BONILLA GARCÍA F BENJAMÍN

GENERAL   1.500 MTS



  41 CROSS POPULAR
“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

14 de agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 19,41 116 BELEN SÁNCHEZ GARCIA

2 25,17 117 CAMINO MEJÍAS

3 28,53 88 MARTA MANRIQUE MONTERO

4 32,53 118 SARA ARROYO PÉREZ

5 38,34 43 MARIA TERESA GUIJARRO PEREZ

6 40,26 41 MARÍA DEL ROSARIO GÓMEZ AYLAGAS

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 32,57 157 DIEGO FERNÁNDEZ LÁZARO

2 34,35 161 JAIME ARIZMENDI DE PABLO

3 35,24 91 ÁLVARO SANZ  ROMERO

4 35,39 149 DANIEL CROVETTO GARCÍA

5 35,40 130 RAUL FERNÁNDEZ PELARDA

6 35,54 12 JAVIER GARCÍA PÉREZ

7 36,03 10 ÍÑIGO ALBERTO ÍÑIGO ROMERA

8 36,28 122 ISMAEL H. DE DIEGO

9 37,03 104 RAÚL MAYO ESTERAS

10 37,40 78 LUIS JAVIER LAFUENTE MORENO

11 37,54 15 OSCAR VERA LOSADA

SENIOR   FEMENINO

SENIOR MASCULINO

12 38,32 115 NÉSTOR MARÍN OCHOA

13 39,37 102 ÁNGEL VINUESA HERNANDEZ

14 40,06 162 JUAN FRANCISCO PEREZ GONZALEZ

15 40,47 188 DOMINGO HERAS ELVIRA

16 41,53 151 JAVIER ARRANZ JIMÉNEZ

17 43,03 187 VICTOR ROMERA HERNÁNDEZ

18 43,42 9 ORIOL GONZALEZ MONLEON

19 45,48 137 MANUEL BRIONES BARRAGÁN

20 46,19 134 JESUS ANTON MORALLON

21 46,48 154 MARTÍN ORTIZ DÍAZ

22 47,29 274 JESÚS SÁNCHEZ FELIPE

23 49,24 72 JORDI BADOSA I FONT

24 53,00 270 JORGE RUIZ DE DIEGO



  41 CROSS POPULAR
“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

14 de agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 19,43 202 FLORENCE BERTHOLET

2 22,32 226 PILAR SOS ALBÁS

3 24,01 220 ROCIO PEREZ HIDALGO

4 25,44 225 MARIA SOLEDAD SORIANO OLIVA

5 27,53 215 MARIA LAZARO REDONDO

6 32,52 201 MARÍA JOSÉ BAÑEROS PEREZ

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 15,40 210 RAÚL GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ

2 17,23 208 JESÚS FERNÁNDEZ DE MIGUEL

3 17,44 212 DAVID GONZÁLEZ DOMÍNGUEZ

4 17,48 221 LUIS PLASENCIA ALONSO

5 17,55 200 MIGUEL ALONSO CANTOS

6 18,03 231 RODRIGO ZARDOYA

7 18,19 333 NACHO HERNANDEZ SANCHO

8 18,47 205 JAVIER DE FRANCISCO MARTIN

9 19,05 218 SERGIO NÚÑEZ ARAGONÉS

10 19,37 324 JUAN CARLOS PALACIOS HUERTA

11 19,39 230 JUAN VICENTE VILLARO

12 19,40 224 ISAAC SANZ DE GRACIA

13 20,07 213 JOSÉ MARÍA IZQUIERDO VELASCO

14 20,46 211 CESAR GIAQUINTA MIECH

15 20,57 222 TXEMA SÁEZ GÓMEZ

16 22,18 207 IVAN ENCABO CORREDOR

17 22,23 219 JOSUE PARDO

18 22,25 216 ANTONIO MACHIN NEGREDO

19 23,06 204 DAVID CARBAJAL DE LA RED

20 23,10 209 RUBÉN FERNÁNDEZ SANZ

21 24,56 214 ASIER KORTADI AGOTE

22 25,12 321 MARCOS DIAGO ESPINOSA

23 25,28 217 DIEGO MARTÍNEZ MONTEJO

24 26,04 56 ISAAC DIEZ AGUILERA

25 26,54 223 RAÚL SANCHEZ-ARÉVALO

26 27,52 229 CARLOS VERDE GUERRERO

27 27,53 227 ALFREDO VERDE GUERRERO

28 28,53 331 RUBEN MARTIN IGLESIAS

VETERANAS - A     FEMENINO

VETERANOS - A    MASCULINO



  41 CROSS POPULAR
“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

14 de agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 24,58 265 DOMI ORTEGA MIRANDA

2 25,31 240 MARGARITA ALFARO DE LA TORRE

3 26,00 241 ANA ALÚTIZ HERNANDO

4 26,32 255 Mª CRISTINA GARCÍA URIEL

5 28,33 334 ISABEL LAFUENTE GOMEZ

6 30,18 275 TRINIDAD SANTAMARÍA MATEO

7 35,45 69 PATRICIA CERVIGÓN MORALES

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 16,17 65 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ROMERA SANTA BÁRBARA

2 16,31 273 VALENTIN SALAS MERINO

3 17,35 268 ALBERT REY TOMÁS

4 17,47 269 EMILIO RODRIGUEZ RUJULA

5 18,41 259 ANTONIO MARTIN ALCUBILLA

6 19,18 266 CARLOS OTEO MARTIN

7 19,22 256 AMADOR GÓMEZ HERNANDO

8 20,25 252 MIGUEL ANGEL CRISTOBAL GARCIA

9 20,32 45 PEDRO JAVIER SORIANO RUIZ

10 20,55 272 JESUS RUIZ ROMERO

11 21,04 277 JOSE JAVIER SERRANO GÓMEZ

12 22,18 299 ALBERTO BERNALDEZ PUENTE

13 22,27 253 CARLOS CUMMINGS MOYA

VETERANAS - B     FEMENINO

VETERANOS - B    MASCULINO

13 22,27 253 CARLOS CUMMINGS MOYA

14 22,50 264 JOSÉ MONSERRAT

15 22,58 262 RAFAEL MARTINEZ

16 23,19 267 PABLO PEÑA JIMÉNEZ

17 24,01 249 OSCAR CALVÉ SAN JUAN

18 24,41 258 ANGEL JOSE LOZANO RUBIO

19 24,53 276 PORFIRIO SEBASTIAN ONDARZA

20 25,17 263 ÁNGEL MEJÍAS RUIZ

21 25,23 143 PABLO REY AGUILLO

22 25,34 242 ENRIQUE ARAGONÉS BARRANCO

23 25,37 18 JOSÉ TAMAME CAMARERO

24 25,49 171 ROBERTO HERNÁNDEZ MARINA

25 26,20 11 ALBERT BONELL BOSCH

26 27,44 248 RAMON CADENA LOPEZ

27 28,33 246 ALEJANDRO BARRANO CASCANTE

28 30,18 371 JOSÉ DÍAZ PUERTO

29 41,24 243 PEDRO ARTAJO HERNANDO



  41 CROSS POPULAR
“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

14 de agosto de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CAT

1 15,40 210 RAÚL GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ M VETERANO "A"

2 16,17 65 MIGUEL ÁNGEL ROMERA SANTA BÁRBARA M VETERANO "B"

3 16,31 273 VALENTIN SALAS MERINO M VETERANO "B"

4 17,15 35 IKER IRANZO ARIZA M CADETE

5 17,23 208 JESÚS FERNÁNDEZ DE MIGUEL M VETERANO "A"

6 17,35 268 ALBERT REY TOMÁS M VETERANO "B"

7 17,44 212 DAVID GONZÁLEZ DOMÍNGUEZ M VETERANO "A"

8 17,47 269 EMILIO RODRIGUEZ RUJULA M VETERANO "B"

9 17,48 221 LUIS PLASENCIA ALONSO M VETERANO "A"

10 17,55 200 MIGUEL ALONSO CANTOS M VETERANO "A"

11 18,03 231 RODRIGO ZARDOYA M VETERANO "A"

12 18,18 332 NACHO HERNANDEZ ALTELARREA M INFANTIL

13 18,19 333 NACHO HERNANDEZ SANCHO M VETERANO "A"

14 18,41 259 ANTONIO MARTIN ALCUBILLA M VETERANO "B"

15 18,47 205 JAVIER DE FRANCISCO MARTIN M VETERANO "A"

16 18,48 125 ALVARO VICENTE VAQUERIZAS M CADETE

17 18,54 164 HUGO FERNÁNDEZ CARNICERO M CADETE

18 18,56 59 MANEX DIEZ M CADETE

19 19,05 218 SERGIO NÚÑEZ ARAGONÉS M VETERANO "A"

20 19,18 266 CARLOS OTEO MARTIN M VETERANO "B"

21 19,22 256 AMADOR GÓMEZ HERNANDO M VETERANO "B"

22 19,37 324 JUAN CARLOS PALACIOS HUERTA M VETERANO "A"

23 19,39 230 JUAN VICENTE VILLARO M VETERANO "A"

24 19,40 224 ISAAC SANZ DE GRACIA M VETERANO "A"

25 19,41 116 BELEN SÁNCHEZ GARCIA F SENIOR

26 19,43 202 FLORENCE BERTHOLET F VETERANO "A"

27 20,07 213 JOSÉ MARÍA IZQUIERDO VELASCO M VETERANO "A"

28 20,12 61 MARC MIRAGAYA JEREZ M CADETE

29 20,25 252 MIGUEL ANGEL CRISTOBAL GARCIA M VETERANO "B"

30 20,32 45 PEDRO JAVIER SORIANO RUIZ M VETERANO "B"

31 20,42 176 ANDER PAGOLA DE MIGUEL M CADETE

32 20,46 89 ELISABETH GIAQUINTA HERNANDO F INFANTIL

33 20,46 211 CESAR GIAQUINTA MIECH M VETERANO "A"

34 20,55 272 JESUS RUIZ ROMERO M VETERANO "B"

35 20,57 222 TXEMA SÁEZ GÓMEZ M VETERANO "A"

36 21,04 277 JOSE JAVIER SERRANO GÓMEZ M VETERANO "B"

37 21,15 75 GUZMÁN MARÍN TERESA M CADETE

38 21,27 148 DANIEL RUIZ NAVAS M CADETE

39 21,32 126 MARTIN NAVAS GARCIA M CADETE

40 22,09 165 ALBA FERNÁNDEZ CARNICERO F JUVENIL

41 22,11 79 GUILLERMO TORRES M INFANTIL

42 22,18 207 IVAN ENCABO CORREDOR M VETERANO "A"

43 22,18 299 ALBERTO BERNALDEZ PUENTE M VETERANO "B"

44 22,23 219 JOSUE PARDO M VETERANO "A"

45 22,25 216 ANTONIO MACHIN NEGREDO M VETERANO "A"

46 22,26 182 RAFAEL PARDO HERNNDO M INFANTIL

47 22,27 253 CARLOS CUMMINGS MOYA M VETERANO "B"

48 22,32 226 PILAR SOS ALBÁS F VETERANO "A"

49 22,46 133 ARTURO BARTOSZEK NAVAS M INFANTIL

50 22,50 264 JOSÉ MONSERRAT M VETERANO "B"

51 22,54 47 GABRIEL LLORENTE LOPEZ M INFANTIL

GENERAL   



  41 CROSS POPULAR
“VILLA DE ABEJAR”

14 de agosto de 2022
52 22,58 262 RAFAEL MARTINEZ M VETERANO "B"

53 23,06 204 DAVID CARBAJAL DE LA RED M VETERANO "A"

54 23,08 124 ALEJANDRO VICENTE VAQUERIZAS M INFANTIL

55 23,08 163 PAULA FERNÁNDEZ CARNICERO F INFANTIL

56 23,10 209 RUBÉN FERNÁNDEZ SANZ M VETERANO "A"

57 23,19 267 PABLO PEÑA JIMÉNEZ M VETERANO "B"

58 23,56 23 JOËL ANDRÉS WANG M INFANTIL

59 24,01 220 ROCIO PEREZ HIDALGO F VETERANO "A"

60 24,01 249 OSCAR CALVÉ SAN JUAN M VETERANO "B"

61 24,32 70 ALVARO GARCES PEREZ M INFANTIL

62 24,41 258 ANGEL JOSE LOZANO RUBIO M VETERANO "B"

63 24,41 94 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE F INFANTIL

64 24,53 276 PORFIRIO SEBASTIAN ONDARZA M VETERANO "B"

65 24,54 66 JON KORTADI AGOTE M INFANTIL

66 24,56 214 ASIER KORTADI AGOTE M VETERANO "A"

67 24,58 265 DOMI ORTEGA MIRANDA F VETERANO "B"

68 25,12 321 MARCOS DIAGO ESPINOSA M VETERANO "A"

69 25,17 263 ÁNGEL MEJÍAS RUIZ M VETERANO "B"

70 25,17 117 CAMINO MEJÍAS F SENIOR

71 25,21 140 AINIZE REY MORON F INFANTIL

72 25,23 143 PABLO REY AGUILLO M VETERANO "B"

73 25,28 217 DIEGO MARTÍNEZ MONTEJO M VETERANO "A"

74 25,31 240 MARGARITA ALFARO DE LA TORRE F VETERANO "B"

75 25,34 242 ENRIQUE ARAGONÉS BARRANCO M VETERANO "B"

76 25,37 18 JOSÉ TAMAME CAMARERO M VETERANO "B"

77 25,44 225 MARIA SOLEDAD SORIANO OLIVA F VETERANO "A"

78 25,49 171 ROBERTO HERNÁNDEZ MARINA M VETERANO "B"

79 25,50 178 IRENE PAGOLA DE MIGUEL F CADETE

80 26,00 241 ANA ALÚTIZ HERNANDO F VETERANO "B"

81 26,04 155 VANESA MERINO DÍAZ F CADETE

82 26,04 56 ISAAC DIEZ AGUILERA M VETERANO "A"

83 26,05 55 IRENE DIEZ CERVIGÓN F INFANTIL

84 26,12 80 VICTOR TORRES JIMENEZ M INFANTIL

85 26,20 11 ALBERT BONELL BOSCH M VETERANO "B"

86 26,25 167 UNAX CONDE RUBIO M INFANTIL

87 26,32 255 Mª CRISTINA GARCÍA URIEL F VETERANO "B"

88 26,54 223 RAÚL SANCHEZ-ARÉVALO M VETERANO "A"

89 27,06 145 ALEJANDRA VALLEJO MARTÍNEZ F CADETE

90 27,44 248 RAMON CADENA LOPEZ M VETERANO "B"

91 27,48 109 ANGEL VERDE ZANFAÑO M INFANTIL

92 27,50 106 ADRIANA VERDE LÁZARO F INFANTIL

93 27,52 229 CARLOS VERDE GUERRERO M VETERANO "A"

94 27,53 215 MARIA LAZARO REDONDO F VETERANO "A"

95 27,53 227 ALFREDO VERDE GUERRERO M VETERANO "A"

97 28,33 246 ALEJANDRO BARRANO CASCANTE M VETERANO "B"

98 28,33 334 ISABEL LAFUENTE GOMEZ F VETERANO "B"

99 28,53 331 RUBEN MARTIN IGLESIAS M VETERANO "A"

100 28,53 88 MARTA MANRIQUE MONTERO F SENIOR

101 30,12 38 SILVIA ROMERO VALLEJO F INFANTIL

102 30,15 159 PABLO ANTÓN ARMENTEROS M CADETE

103 30,18 371 JOSÉ DÍAZ PUERTO M VETERANO "B"

104 30,18 275 TRINIDAD SANTAMARÍA MATEO F VETERANO "B"

105 32,52 201 MARÍA JOSÉ BAÑEROS PEREZ F VETERANO "A"

106 32,53 118 SARA ARROYO PÉREZ F SENIOR

107 32,57 157 DIEGO FERNÁNDEZ LÁZARO M SENIOR
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108 34,35 161 JAIME ARIZMENDI DE PABLO M SENIOR

109 35,24 91 ÁLVARO SANZ  ROMERO M SENIOR

110 35,39 149 DANIEL CROVETTO GARCÍA M SENIOR

111 35,40 130 RAUL FERNÁNDEZ PELARDA M SENIOR

112 35,45 69 PATRICIA CERVIGÓN MORALES F VETERANO "B"

113 35,54 12 JAVIER GARCÍA PÉREZ M SENIOR

114 36,03 10 ÍÑIGO ALBERTO ÍÑIGO ROMERA M SENIOR

115 36,28 122 ISMAEL H. DE DIEGO M SENIOR

116 37,03 104 RAÚL MAYO ESTERAS M SENIOR

117 37,40 78 LUIS JAVIER LAFUENTE MORENO M SENIOR

118 37,54 15 OSCAR VERA LOSADA M SENIOR

119 38,32 115 NÉSTOR MARÍN OCHOA M SENIOR

120 38,34 43 MARIA TERESA GUIJARRO PEREZ F SENIOR

121 39,37 102 ÁNGEL VINUESA HERNANDEZ M SENIOR

122 40,06 162 JUAN FRANCISCO PEREZ GONZALEZ M SENIOR

123 40,24 39 SARA PÉREZ GÓMEZ F INFANTIL

124 40,26 41 MARÍA DEL ROSARIO GÓMEZ AYLAGAS F SENIOR

125 40,47 188 DOMINGO HERAS ELVIRA M SENIOR

126 41,16 34 BERTA HUERTA CORBACHO F JUVENIL

127 41,17 33 SANDRA DE PORRAS BAQUERIZO F CADETE

128 4,17 36 NAIARA ZAAVEDRA GUIJARRO F JUVENIL

129 41,23 156 IRENE MORAN DÍAZ F CADETE

130 41,24 243 PEDRO ARTAJO HERNANDO M VETERANO "B"

131 41,53 151 JAVIER ARRANZ JIMÉNEZ M SENIOR

132 42,08 108 HÉCTOR PÉREZ BEDRÁN M SENIOR

133 43,03 187 VICTOR ROMERA HERNÁNDEZ M SENIOR

134 43,42 9 ORIOL GONZALEZ MONLEON M SENIOR

135 44,52 119 ARTURO ARROYO PÉREZ M JUVENIL

136 45,48 137 MANUEL BRIONES BARRAGÁN M SENIOR

137 46,19 134 JESUS ANTON MORALLON M SENIOR

138 46,48 154 MARTÍN ORTIZ DÍAZ M SENIOR

139 47,29 274 JESÚS SÁNCHEZ FELIPE M SENIOR

140 49,24 72 JORDI BADOSA I FONT M SENIOR

141 51,36 37 SERGIO ROMERO VALLEJO M JUVENIL

142 53,00 270 JORGE RUIZ DE DIEGO M SENIOR

DQ ART 240.10 18,35 20 RODRIGO LAS HERAS MARTÍN M SENIOR

DQ ART 240.11 28,03 189 CASSIAN PICHLER ROCA M JUVENIL


